% Athlos Academy

Athlos Jefferson Parish

AAJP Board Retreat

Published on October 4, 2023 at 7:18 PM CDT

Date and Time
Saturday October 7, 2023 at 8:00 AM CDT

Location
Athlos Academy of Jefferson Parish

979 Behrman Hwy,
Terrytown, LA 70056

Agenda

. Opening ltems

A. Record Attendance

B. Call the Meeting to Order

Il Board Training

A. Board Roles & Responsibilities

* Legal
* Financial

B. Board Ethics

1l. Discussion Items

Purpose

FYI

FYI

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Presenter Time

8:00 AM

Tm

8:01 AM

90 m

30m

10:01 AM

lof2


https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=0~~Unknown~Address_Link&ty=18&q=Athlos%20Academy%20of%20Jefferson%20Parish&ss=ypid.YN873x2996990206303612511&ppois=29.887042999267578_-90.01934814453125_Athlos%20Academy%20of%20Jefferson%20Parish_YN873x2996990206303612511~&cp=29.887043~-90.019348&v=2&sV=1
https://www.bing.com/maps?&mepi=0~~Unknown~Address_Link&ty=18&q=Athlos%20Academy%20of%20Jefferson%20Parish&ss=ypid.YN873x2996990206303612511&ppois=29.887042999267578_-90.01934814453125_Athlos%20Academy%20of%20Jefferson%20Parish_YN873x2996990206303612511~&cp=29.887043~-90.019348&v=2&sV=1

VI.

A. Board Self-Assessment

B. 2023-2024 Board Goals

Action Items

A. Board Committees

Other Business

Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting

Purpose
Discuss

Discuss

Vote

Vote

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Presenter

Janine Holmes

Janine Holmes

Janine Holmes

Time

30m

60 m

11:31 AM

15 m

20of 2



