

Athlos Jefferson Parish

AAJP Board Retreat

Published on October 4, 2023 at 7:18 PM CDT

Date and Time

Saturday October 7, 2023 at 8:00 AM CDT

Location

Athlos Academy of Jefferson Parish <u>979 Behrman Hwy,</u> <u>Terrytown, LA 70056</u>

Agenda

		Purpose	Presenter	Time
I.	Opening Items			8:00 AM
	A. Record Attendance			1 m
	B. Call the Meeting to Order			
II.	Board Training			8:01 AM
	A. Board Roles & Responsibilities	FYI		90 m
	• Legal • Financial			
	B. Board Ethics	FYI		30 m
III.	Discussion Items			10:01 AM

		Purpose	Presenter	Time
	A. Board Self-Assessment	Discuss	Janine Holmes	30 m
	B. 2023-2024 Board Goals	Discuss	Janine Holmes	60 m
IV.	Action Items			11:31 AM
	A. Board Committees	Vote	Janine Holmes	15 m
V.	Other Business			
VI.	Closing Items			
	A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote		